BANGSTER WALL
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The Bangster is a transparent glass globe available in the standard finishes of
black, and white. Custom colours on request. Use alone, use in a cluster. Glass
can be specified as clear or white.  Available in Ø 7.87" (20 cm) and

©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/05/2024
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
DR-2197-W1-L-22K-T-W-010
CODE
DR-2197-W1-
L-22K-T-W-010
WALL 1 version :
-W1
A) Diameter -
B) Depth  -
C) Height  -
WALL 2 version:
-W2
A) Diameter -
B) Depth -
C) Height -
Ø:  7.87" (20 cm)
D: 10.8" (27.5 cm)
H: 14.8" (37.6 cm)
Ø: 7.87" (20 cm)
D: 21" (53 cm)
H: 26" (66 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
-E E26 - max 6W
-L LED - 6W / 90CRI / 600lm / 350mA
3 CCT: (only for LED version)
2300K
2700K
-23K
-27K
-30K 3000K
4 GLOBE'S FINISH OPTIONS:
-T Transparant
-GS Glass white
6 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-010 0-10V
-NON Non dimmable
5 FRAME'S FINISH OPTIONS:
-W
-B
-BR
-RAL
White
Black
Brass
RAL color on request
CODE: DR-2197
WALL 1 version :
WALL 2 version: